12 Tenterden to Maidstone

via Biddenden and Headcorn - Valid from Saturday, January 22, 2022 to Wednesday, June 1, 2022

Monday to Friday - Tenterden The Vine

Maidstone Royal Star Arcade
Maidstone Chequers Bus Station
Shepway Longfield Place
Shepway Sutton Road Morrisons
Langley The Plough

Headcorn George and Dragon

12 12
0915 0945
0919 0949
0927 0957
0932 1002
0940 1010
0951 1021

Headcorn Railway Station Forecourt 0954 1024

Biddenden The Weavers
St Michaels The Crown
Tenterden The Vine

1004 1034
1012 1042
1018 1048

12
1015
1019
1027
1032
1040
1051
1054
1104
1112
1118

12
1045
1049
1057
1102
1110
121
124
1134
1142
1148

12
1115
1119
1127
1132
1140
1151
1154
1204
1212
1218

Monday to Friday - Maidstone Royal Star Arcade

Tenterden The Vine
St Michaels The Crown
Biddenden The Weavers

12 12
0607 0907
0613 0913
0622 0922

Headcorn Railway Station Forecourt 0631 0931

Headcorn George and Dragon
Langley The Plough

Shepway Sutton Road Morrisons
Shepway Sutton Road Cemetery
Maidstone Royal Star Arcade

0634 0934
0646 0946
0652 0954
0656 0958
0705 1008

12
0958
1004
1012
1021
1024
1036

1048
1057

12
1028
1034
1042
1051
1054
1106
114
1118
127

Saturday - Tenterden The Vine

Maidstone Royal Star Arcade
Maidstone Chequers Bus Station
Shepway Longfield Place
Shepway Sutton Road Morrisons
Langley The Plough

Headcorn George and Dragon

12 12
0815 0915
0819 0919
0708 0818 0827 0927
0713 0823 0832 0932
0720 0830 0840 0940
0731 0841 0851 0951

Headcorn Railway Station Forecourt 0735 0845 0854 0954

Biddenden The Weavers
St Michaels The Crown
Tenterden The Vine

0904 1004
0912 1012

0918 1018

Saturday - Maidstone Royal Star Arcade

Tenterden The Vine
St Michaels The Crown
Biddenden The Weavers

Headcorn Railway Station Forecourt 0740 0849

Headcorn George and Dragon
Langley The Plough

Shepway Sutton Road Morrisons
Shepway Sutton Road Cemetery
Maidstone Royal Star Arcade

Sunday - Tenterden The Vine

Maidstone Royal Star Arcade
Maidstone Chequers Bus Station
Shepway Longfield Place
Shepway Sutton Road Morrisons
Langley The Plough

Headcorn George and Dragon

Headcorn Railway Station Forecourt 0954

Biddenden The Weavers
St Michaels The Crown
Tenterden The Vine

12
0928
0934
0942
0951
0954
1006
1014
1018
1027

12
1028
1034
1042
1051
1054
1106
1114
1118
1127

0743 0852
0755 0904
0801 0912
0805 0916
0814 0925

12
1015
1019
1027
1032
1040
1051
1054
1104
112
1118

12
1115
1119
1127
1132

1140
1151 these
1154 mins
1204
1212

1218

0927
0932
0940
0951

at

1004
1012
1018

12
1058
1104
1112
1121
1124
1136
1144
1148
1157

12
1015
1019
1027
1032
1040
1051
1054
1104
1112
1118

12
1128
1134
1142
1151
1154
1206
1214
1218
1227

1128
1134
1142
1151
1154
1206
1214
1218
1227

12
1115
1119
127
1132
1140
1151
1154
1204
1212
1218

1228
1234
1242
1251
1254
1306
1314
1318
1327

past
each
hour
until

1158
1204
1212
1221
1224
1236
1244
1248
1257

1215
1219
1227
1232
1240
1251
1254
1304
1312
1318

1328
1334
1342
1351
1354
1406
1414
1418
1427

12
1615
1619
1627
1632
1640
1651
1654
1704
1712
1718

1258
1304
1312
1321
1324
1336
1344
1348
1357

12
1315
1319
1327
1332
1340
1351
1354
1404
1412
1418

1428
1434
1442
1451
1454
1506
1514
1518
1527

1525
1529
1540
1545
1553
1604
1607
1617
1627
1633

12
1358
1404
1412
1421
1424
1436
1444
1448
1457

12
1415
1419
1427
1432
1440
1451
1454
1504
1512
1518

12
1528
1534
1542
1551
1554
1606
1614
1618
1627

12
1700
1704
1715
1720
1728
1739
1742
1752
1802
1808

12
1639
1646
1655
1704
1707
1720
1728
1732
1744

12
1515
1519
1527
1532
1540
1551
1554
1604
1612
1618

12
1628
1634
1642
1651
1654
1706
1714
1718
1727

12
1800
1804
1816
1821
1829
1840
1850
1858
1906
1911

12 12 12
1904 2125 2305
1908 2129 2309
1918 2134 2314
1923 2137 2317
1929 2142 2322
1938 2151 2331
1941 2154 2333
1949 2200
1957 2206
2002 2210

12
1813
1817
1823
1830

12 12 12
1927 2015 2215
1931 2019 2219
1937 2025 2225
1944 2032 2232
1832 1946 2034 2234
1842 1956 2044 2244
1848 2001 2049 2249
1852 2004 2052 2252
1859 2011 2059 2259

12
1630
1634
1642
1647
1655
1706
1709
1718
1726
1732

12
1739
1743
1749
1757
1800
1810
1816
1820
1829

12
1730
1734
1742
1747
1752
1803
1806
1815
1823
1829

1906
1908
1918
1923
1927
1936

12 12 12 12
1830 1955 2125 2305
1834 1959 2129 2309
1842 2005 2134 2314
1847 2008 2137 2317
1852 2013 2142 2322
1901 2022 2151 2331
1903 2024 2154 2333
2200
2206
2211

12
2215
2219
2225
2032 2232
2034 2234
2044 2244
2049 2249
2052 2252
2100 2300



Sunday - Maidstone Chequers Bus Station

Tenterden The Vine
St Michaels The Crown
Biddenden The Weavers

12
1028
1034
1042

Headcorn Railway Station Forecourt 1051

Headcorn George and Dragon
Langley The Plough

Shepway Sutton Road Morrisons
Shepway Sutton Road Cemetery
Maidstone Chequers Bus Station

1054
1106
1114
1118
1127

12
1128
1134
1142
1151 Then
1154 these
1206 mins
1214
1218
1227

28

12
1628
1634
1642
past 1651
o o
until 1706
1714
1718
1727

12
1728
1734
1742
1751
1754
1806
1814
1818
1827
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